
Plan Type Code Program Plan
Cumulative

GPA
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Minimum

Grade

Cumulative

GPA
Course

Minimum

Grade

Major (Arts) INDG-M-BAH BA(Hons) Indigenous Studies 1.9 N/A N/A 0.7 N/A N/A

Minor (Arts) INDG-Y Indigenous Studies 1.9 N/A N/A 0.7 N/A N/A

General (Arts) INDG-G-BA BA Indigenous Studies 1.9 N/A N/A 0.7 N/A N/A

Medial ARTHINDG-A BA(Hons) Art History & Indigenous Studies 1.9 ARTH 1## C- 0.7 N/A N/A

CLSTINDG-A BA(Hons) Classical Studies & Indigenous Studies 2.0 N/A N/A 0.7 N/A N/A

DEVSINDG-A BA(Hons) Global Development Studies & Indigenous Studies 2.8 DEVS 100 or DEVS 105 B- 1.9 N/A N/A

DRAMINDG-A BA(Hons) Drama & Indigenous Studies 2.6 DRAM 100 or (BISC 100 and BISC 101) B- 1.6 DRAM 100 or (BISC 100 and BISC 101) C

ECONINDG-A BA(Hons) Economics & Indigenous Studies 1.9 ECON 1## C 0.7 ECON 1## PASS

ENGLINDG-A BA(Hons) English & Indigenous Studies 1.9 ENGL 100 C- 0.7 ENGL 100 PASS

ENVSINDG-A BA(Hons) Environmental Studies & Indigenous Studies 2.3 N/A N/A 1.9 N/A N/A

FILMINDG-A BA(Hons) Film and Media Studies & Indigenous Studies 2.7 FILM 110 or (BISC 100 and FILM 104) B+ 1.9 FILM 110 or (BISC 100 and FILM 104) C

FRENINDG-A BA(Hons) French Studies & Indigenous Studies 1.9 FREN 150 or (FREN 241 and FREN 230) C 0.7 N/A N/A

GNDSINDG-A BA(Hons) Gender Studies & Indigenous Studies 1.9 GNDS 1## or BISC 101 C- 0.7 N/A N/A

GPHYINDG-A BA(Hons) Geography & Indigenous Studies 2.0 GPHY 1## or BISC 100 C- 1.9 N/A N/A

HISPINDG-A BA(Hons) Hispanic Studies & Indigenous Studies 1.9 N/A N/A 0.7 N/A N/A

HISTINDG-A BA(Hons) History & Indigenous Studies 2.0 HIST 1## or (BISC 100 or BISC 101) C 1.6 HIST 1## or (BISC 100 or BISC 101) C

HLTHINDG-A BA(Hons) Health Studies & Indigenous Studies 2.8 HLTH 101 B+ 2.3 HLTH 101 B

INDGMATH-A BA(Hons) Indigenous Studies & Mathematics 1.9 MATH 1## C 0.7 N/A N/A

INDGMUSC-A BA(Hons) Indigenous Studies & Music 1.9

Any 6.0 units from MUSC 104; MUSC 105; 

MUSC 114; MUSC 171; MUSC 191; MUTH 

110; MUTH 111

B- 0.7 N/A N/A

INDGPHIL-A BA(Hons) Indigenous Studies & Philosophy 1.9 PHIL 1## C 0.7 PHIL 1## PASS

INDGPOLS-A BA(Hons) Indigenous Studies & Political Studies 2.5 POLS 110 B- 1.9 N/A N/A

INDGPSYC-A BA(Hons) Indigenous Studies & Psychology 1.9 PSYC 100 B-

INDGRELS-A BA(Hons) Indigenous Studies & Religious Studies 1.9 N/A N/A 0.7 N/A N/A

INDGSOCY-A BA(Hons) Indigenous Studies & Sociology 2.0 SOCY 122 or (BISC 100 and BISC 101) C 0.7 N/A N/A

INDGSTAT-A BA(Hons) Indigenous Studies & Statistics 1.9 MATH 1## C 0.7 N/A N/A

Minor (Arts) ITLN-Y Italian 1.9 N/A N/A

General (Arts) ITLN-G-BA BA Italian 1.9 N/A N/A

Minor (Arts) GMST-Y German Studies 1.9 N/A N/A

General (Arts) GRMN-G-BA BA German Studies 1.9 N/A N/A

Medial ARTHGMST-A BA(Hons) Art History & German Studies 1.9 ARTH 1## C-

CLSTGMST-A BA(Hons) Classical Studies & German Studies 2.0 N/A N/A

DEVSGMST-A BA(Hons) Global Development Studies & German Studies 2.8 DEVS 100 B- 1.9 N/A N/A

DRAMGMST-A BA(Hons) Drama & German Studies 2.6 DRAM 100 or (BISC 100 and BISC 101) B- 1.6 DRAM 100 or (BISC 100 and BISC 101) C

ECONGMST-A BA(Hons) Economics & German Studies 1.9 ECON 1## C 0.7 ECON 1## C

ENGLGMST-A BA(Hons) English & German Studies 1.9 ENGL 100 C- 0.7 ENGL 100 PASS

ENVSGMST-A BA(Hons) Environmental Studies & German Studies 2.3 N/A N/A 1.9 N/A N/A

FILMGMST-A BA(Hons) Film and Media Studies & German Studies 2.8 FILM 110 or (BISC 100 and FILM 104) B+ 1.9 FILM 110 or (BISC 100 and FILM 104) C

FRENGMST-A BA(Hons) French Studies & German Studies 1.9 FREN 150 or (FREN 241 and FREN 230) C N/A N/A 0.7

GMSTGNDS-A BA(Hons) German Studies & Gender Studies 1.9 GNDS 1## C-

GMSTGPHY-A BA(Hons) German Studies & Geography 1.9 GPHY 1## or BISC 100 C- 1.9 N/A N/A

GMSTHISP-A BA(Hons) German Studies & Hispanic Studies 1.9 N/A N/A

GMSTHIST-A BA(Hons) German Studies & History 2.0 HIST 1## or (BISC 100 or BISC 101) C 1.6 HIST 1## or (BISC 100 or BISC 101) C

GMSTHLTH-A BA(Hons) German Studies & Health Studies 2.8 HLTH 101 B+ 2.3 HLTH 101 B

GMSTMATH-A BA(Hons) German Studies & Mathematics 1.9 MATH 1## N/A 1.9 N/A N/A

GMSTMUSC-A BA(Hons) German Studies & Music 1.9

Any 6.0 units from MUSC 104; MUSC 105; 

MUSC 114; MUSC 171; MUSC 191; MUTH 

110; MUTH 111

B- 1.9 N/A N/A

GMSTPHIL-A BA(Hons) German Studies & Philosophy 1.9 PHIL 1## C 1.9 PHIL 1## PASS

GMSTPOLS-A BA(Hons) German Studies & Political Studies 2.5 POLS 110 B- 1.9 N/A N/A

GMSTPSYC-A BA(Hons) German Studies & Psychology 1.9 PSYC 100 B-

GMSTRELS-A BA(Hons) German Studies & Religious Studies 1.9 N/A N/A

GMSTSOCY-A BA(Hons) German Studies & Sociology 2.0 SOCY 122 or (BISC 100 and BISC 101) C

GMSTSTAT-A BA(Hons) German Studies & Statistics 1.9 MATH 1## N/A 1.9 N/A N/A

Major LLCU-M-BAH BA(Hons) Languages, Literatures and Cultures 1.9 N/A N/A 0.7 N/A N/A

Major LING-M-BAH BA(Hons) Linguistics 2.6 LING 100 B 1.7 N/A N/A

Minor (Arts) LING-Y Linguistics 2.6 N/A N/A 1.7 N/A N/A

General (Arts) LING-G-BA BA Linguistics 2.6 N/A N/A 1.7 N/A N/A

Minor (Arts) LANG-Y World Language Studies 1.9 N/A N/A

General (Arts) LANG-G-BA BA World Language Studies 1.9 N/A N/A

Major HISP-M-BAH BA(Hons) Hispanic Studies 1.9 N/A N/A

Minor (Arts) HISP-Y Hispanic Studies 1.9 N/A N/A

General (Arts) HISP-G-BA BA Hispanic Studies 1.9 N/A N/A

Medial ARTHHISP-A BA(Hons) Art History & Hispanic Studies 1.9 ARTH 1## C-

CLSTHISP-A BA(Hons) Classical Studies & Hispanic Studies 2.0 N/A N/A

DEVSHISP-A BA(Hons) Global Development Studies & Hispanic Studies 2.8 DEVS 100 B- 1.9 N/A N/A

DRAMHISP-A BA(Hons) Drama & Hispanic Studies 2.6 DRAM 100 or (BISC 100 an BISC 101) B- 1.6 DRAM 100 or (BISC 100 an BISC 101) C

ECONHISP-A BA(Hons) Economics & Hispanic Studies 1.9 ECON 1## C 0.7 ECON1## C

ENGLHISP-A BA(Hons) English & Hispanic Studies 1.9 ENGL 100 C- 0.7 ENGL100 PASS

ENVSHISP-A BA(Hons) Environmental Studies & Hispanic Studies 2.3 N/A N/A 1.9 N/A N/A

FILMHISP-A BA(Hons) Film and Media Studies & Hispanic Studies 2.7 FILM 110 or (BISC 100 and FILM 104) B+ 1.9 FILM 110 or (BISC 100 and FILM 104) C

FRENHISP-A BA(Hons) French Studies & Hispanic Studies 1.9 FREN 150 or (FREN 241 and FREN 230) C N/A N/A 0.7

GNDSHISP-A BA(Hons) Gender Studies & Hispanic Studies 1.9 GNDS 1## C-

GPHYHISP-A BA(Hons) Geography & Hispanic Studies 1.9 GPHY1## or BISC 100 C- 1.9 N/A N/A

HISPHLTH-A BA(Hons) Hispanic Studies & Health Studies 2.8 HLTH 101 B+ 2.3 HLTH 101 B

HISPHIST-A BA(Hons) Hispanic Studies & History 2.0 HIST 1## or (BISC 100 or BISC 101) C 1.6 HIST 1## or (BISC 100 or BISC 101) C

HISPINDG-A BA(Hons) Hispanic Studies & Indigenous Studies 1.9 N/A N/A 0.7 N/A N/A

HISPMATH-A BA(Hons) Hispanic Studies & Mathematics 1.9 MATH 1## C

HISPMUSC-A BA(Hons) Hispanic Studies & Music 1.9

Any 6.0 units from MUSC 104; MUSC 105; 

MUSC 114; MUSC 171; MUSC 191; MUTH 

110; MUTH 111

B-

HISPPHIL-A BA(Hons) Hispanic Studies & Philosophy 1.9 PHIL 1## C 0.7 PHIL 1## PASS

HISPPOLS-A BA(Hons) Hispanic Studies & Political Studies 2.5 POLS 110 B- 1.9 N/A N/A

HISPPSYC-A BA(Hons) Hispanic Studies & Psychology 1.9 PSYC 100 B-

HISPRELS-A BA(Hons) Hispanic Studies & Religious Studies 1.9 N/A N/A

HISPSOCY-A BA(Hons) Hispanic Studies & Sociology 2.0 SOCY 122 or (BISC 100 and BISC 101) C

HISPSTAT-A BA(Hons) Hispanic Studies & Statistics 1.9 MATH 1## PASS

Minor (Arts) SLAS-Y Spanish & Latin American Studies 1.9 N/A N/A

General (Arts) SLAS-G-BA BA Spanish & Latin American Studies 1.9 N/A N/A

* No automatic acceptance; both departments will consult with each other to determine acceptance. 
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NOTE: While every attempt is made to ensure our web pages are up to date and accurate, sometimes errors occur. We apologize for any discrepancies on this page. The information 

was last updated April 2021.
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